Verein
Am Sender ZeilRig

Am Sportplatz Lohsa
Am Sportplatz Lohsa
Am Sportplatz Lohsa

Am Wasserturm

An der Baumschule

An der Eiche

An der Elster

An der Hochkippe
An der Hochkippe
An der Hochkippe
An der Hochkippe

An der Thrune
An der Thrune
An der Thrune
An der Thrune

An den Weiden

Bahndamm Lohsa
Bahndamm Lohsa

Birkenhain
Birkenhain
Birkenhain
Birkenhain

Brothener Freude
Brothener Heide
Brothener Heide
Brothener Heide
Elsterland
Elsterland
Elsterland
Elsterland

Energiequelle

Harmonie

Garten GroRe (m?)

Ansprechpartner

18

16

45

20
24
38

123
75
36
29

30
10

38
54
55
62

34
36
58

2024
2014
2008
1002

110

13

300

285
270
285

300

300

336

400
340
400
340

280
346
247
315

300

340
340

400
300
300
400

550
320
320
320
270
308
308
165
296

300

Tel.
Tel.
Tel.

Tel.

Tel.

Tel.

Tel.

Tel.
Tel.
Tel.
Tel.

Tel.
Tel.
Tel.
Tel.

Tel.

Tel.
Tel.

Tel.
Tel.
Tel.
Tel.

Tel.

Tel.
Tel.
Tel.

Tel.
Tel.
Tel.
Tel.

Tel.

03571/4047 27

035724/5021 1
035724/50211
035724/50211

01723591001

03571/40 15 16

03571/40 75 08

01629410710

03571/43 40 684
03571/43 40 684
03571/43 40 684
03571/43 40 684

03571/91 58 53
03571/91 58 53
03571/91 58 53
03571/91 58 53

0171687 59 38

035724/5031 2
035724/50312

03571/40 99 83
03571/40 99 83
03571/4099 83
03571/40 99 83

035725/71 174

03571/42 63 73
03571/42 63 73
03571/42 63 73

03571/40 06 75
03571/40 06 75
03571/40 06 75
03571/40 06 75

03571/40 55 35

Tel. 03571/45 48 60



Freizeit 145
KGV Michalken 3
KGV Michalken 30
Kraftfahrersruh 22
Kraftfahrersruh 13
Kiihnichter Heide 9
Kihnichter Heide 42
Kihnichter Heide 54
Moritzgrund 12
Moritzgrund 13
Moritzgrund 23
Neue Zeit 34
Neue Zeit 39
Neue Zeit 42
Neue Zeit 47
Neue Zeit 65
Neue Zeit 97
Neue Zeit 29
Neudorfer Weg 216
Neudorfer Weg 113
Neudorfer Weg 107
Neida | 62
Roseneck 46
Roseneck 58
Roseneck 89
Roseneck 97
Sommerfreude 11
Sommerfreude 17
Sommerfreude 18
Sommerfreude 25
Sonnenblume 3
Sonnenblume 9
Sonnenblume 12
Sonnenblume 22
Sonnenblume 52
Sonnenblume 58
Sonnenblume 62
Sonnenblume 64
Wiesengrund 2

300

300
378

190
235

300
370
300

350
355
370

225
260
296
280
280
280
280

355
344
249

290

320
280
300
280

530
330
458
314

365
330
330

330

Tel.

Tel.
Tel.

Tel.
Tel.

0172854714 6

03571/92 20 34
03571/92 20 34

03571/41 08 40
03571/41 08 40

Tel.0157 315 613 77
Tel.0157 315 613 77
Tel.0157 315 613 77

Tel.
Tel.
Tel.

Tel.
Tel.
Tel.
Tel.
Tel.
Tel.
Tel.

Tel.
Tel.
Tel.

Tel.

Tel.
Tel.
Tel.
Tel.

Tel.
Tel.
Tel.
Tel.

01738039953
0173 803 995 3
01738039953

03571/9140094
03571/9140094
03571/9140094
03571/9140094
03571/9140094
03571/9140094
03571/9140094

035725/70 08 8
035725/70 08 8
035725/70 08 8

03571/60 18 85

0176 4194 36 90
0176 4194 36 90
0176 4194 36 90
0176 4194 36 90

03571/40 03 82
03571/40 03 81
03571/40 03 81
03571/40 03 81

015256188438
015256188438
015256188438
015256188438
015256188438
015256188438
015256188438
015256188438

Tel. 03571/60 72 28



Wiesengrund
Wiesengrund
Wiesengrund
Wiesengrund
Wiesengrund
Wiesengrund
Wiesengrund
Wiesengrund
Wiesengrund

13
15
40
42
53
62
63
68
69

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

Tel.
Tel.
Tel.
Tel.
Tel.
Tel.
Tel.
Tel.
Tel.

03571/60 72 28
03571/60 72 28
03571/60 72 28
03571/60 72 28
03571/60 72 28
03571/60 72 28
03571/60 72 28
03571/60 72 28
03571/60 72 28



